## **2023/2024 FEES AND CHARGES**

SPORTS HALL ENTRY `	CASUAL	MULTI-PASS (10)
Adult	\$6.00	\$50.00
Child (17 & Under)	\$5.00	\$40.00
Senior/Disability/Concession Card Holder	\$5.00	\$40.00
SPECTATORS	FREE	

CASUAL GYM ENTRY/FITNESS CLASS	CASUAL	MULTI-PASS (10)	30min class
Adult	\$16.50	\$150.00	\$9.00
Child (17 & Under) * Conditions Apply	\$9.00	\$81.00	\$5.00
Senior/Disability/Concession Card Holder	\$9.00	\$81.00	\$5.00

GYW WEWBERSHIPS	1 MONTH	3 MONTH	12 MONTH
All Access Fitness Membership	\$127	\$265	\$635
FIFO (Conditions Apply)	n/a	n/a	\$520

CRECHE	CASUAL	MULTI-PASS (10/20)
Per child	\$4.50	\$40.00/\$76.00

## CENTRE RUN PROGRAM ACTIVITY (Roller Disco, Community Sports, Homeschool Sports, Holiday Program)

Child (17 & Under)	\$7.00
Senior/Disability/Concession Card Holder	\$7.00
Adult	\$8.50

## **SOCIAL SPORTS**

Team Registration Fee	\$50.00
Team Fee per Game	\$45.00

SHOWER \$5.00

Endorsed by Council on 1 August 2023



**Denmark Recreation Centre**Mclean Park, Brazier Street, Denmark
Shire of Denmark, PO Box 183, Denmark WA 6333

Phone: 08 9848 0344 Email: reccentre@denmark.wa.gov.au

Website: www.denmark.wa.gov.au

